
Code Watt
Size

(AxBxCmm)
Cut-out
(±5mm)

Lumen
(±5%)

N.W/pc
(kgs) Q’ty/CTN

RLAK6030W-18
RLAK6030N-18
RLAK6060W-25
RLAK6060N-25

25W
25W

595X595X36
595X595X36

580X580
580X580

3445lm
3552lm

2.90
2.90

4PCS
4PCS

RLAK6060W-30
RLAK6060N-30

18W
18W

30W
30W

595X295X36
595X295X36

595X595X36
595X595X36

580X280
580X280

580X580
580X580

1950lm
2010lm

3550lm
3660lm

1.55
1.55

2.90
2.90

4PCS
4PCS

4PCS
4PCS

RL EUROPE-CATALOGUE 2022

3000K 4000K

CCT Color White

10000hrs

LLMF (L80B20) 
20000hrs 30000hrs 40000hrs 50000hrs

Das RL AK Led-Panel hat ein unterschiedliches
Design als die herkömmlichen LED-Paneele.
Ihr Hauptmerkmal ist dieses Gitter, das hilft,
die Blendung zu reduzieren, wodurch dieser
Leuchtkörper die ideale Lösung für bestimmte
beleuchtete Anwendungen wird.
Erhältlich mit verschiedenen Lichtsteuerungssystemen 
sowie für Einbau-, Decken- oder Hängeeinrichtungen

The Led Panel RL AK has a different design than
common Led panels.
Their main feature is this grid that helps to reduce glare 
making this lighting body the ideal solution for special 
lighting applications.
Available with various light regulation systems and for 
recessed, ceiling or suspension installations.

Il pannello Led RL AK ha un design differente
rispetto ai normali pannelli led. La loro caratteristica
principale è una griglia che aiuta a ridurre
l’abbagliamento rendendo questo corpo lampada ideale 
per particolari applicazioni illuminotecniche.
Disponibile con vari sistemi di regolazione della luce e 
per installazioni ad incasso, a plafone oppure
a sospensione.

IP40

UGR<16100°

AC
220-240V

PF≥0.9 CRI≥80

DIMM
TRIAC

DIMM
DALI

DIMM
0-10V

FLICKER
FREE

RL AKPanel light



RLAK6060W-36
RLAK6060N-36

RLAK12030W-36
RLAK12030N-36

36W

36W
36W

595X595X36

1195X295X36
1195X295X36

580X580

1180X280
1180X280

3900lm

3800lm
3920lm

2.90

2.95
2.95

4PCS

4PCS
4PCS

RLAK6262W-36
RLAK6262N-36

36W

36W
36W

595X595X36

620X620X36
620X620X36

580X580

605X605
605X605

3780lm

3780lm
3900lm

2.90

3.30
3.30

4PCS

4PCS
4PCS

RL EUROPE-CATALOGUE 2022

3000K 4000K

CCT Color White

10000hrs

LLMF (L80B20) 
20000hrs 30000hrs 40000hrs 50000hrs

Das RL AK Led-Panel hat ein unterschiedliches
Design als die herkömmlichen LED-Paneele.
Ihr Hauptmerkmal ist dieses Gitter, das hilft,
die Blendung zu reduzieren, wodurch dieser
Leuchtkörper die ideale Lösung für bestimmte
beleuchtete Anwendungen wird.
Erhältlich mit verschiedenen Lichtsteuerungssystemen 
sowie für Einbau-, Decken- oder Hängeeinrichtungen

The Led Panel RL AK has a different design than
common Led panels.
Their main feature is this grid that helps to reduce glare 
making this lighting body the ideal solution for special 
lighting applications.
Available with various light regulation systems and for 
recessed, ceiling or suspension installations.

Il pannello Led RL AK ha un design differente
rispetto ai normali pannelli led. La loro caratteristica
principale è una griglia che aiuta a ridurre
l’abbagliamento rendendo questo corpo lampada ideale 
per particolari applicazioni illuminotecniche.
Disponibile con vari sistemi di regolazione della luce e 
per installazioni ad incasso, a plafone oppure
a sospensione.

IP40

UGR<16100°

AC
220-240V

PF≥0.9 CRI≥80

DIMM
TRIAC

DIMM
DALI

DIMM
0-10V

FLICKER
FREE
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RL EUROPE-CATALOGUE 2022

RECESSED INSTALLATION

RECESSED

1

DETAIL DRAWING TO SURFACE MOUNTING INSTALLATION

2

DRILL 4 HOLES IN THE 
CEILING WITH THE 
DEPTH 35MM AND MAKE 
SURE NEIGHBORING 
HOLES SPACE IS ABOUT 
497,1x579,3MM, PRESS 
DOWN PLASTIC ANCHORS 
IN THE HOLES AND MAKE 
THEM PARALLEL TO THE 
CEILING, THEN FIX M3,5 
SCREWS ON PLASTIC AN-
CHORS AFTER CROSSING 
FIXED BASE. 

1

FASTEN STRIP AFTER MAKE 
ITS TERMINAL CROSS THE 
FIXED BASE.

2

TWIST STRIP CONTROLLERS 
(4 UNITS WITH M3 THRE-
AD) INTO THE HOLES ON 
THE BACK OF LIGHT PAN, 
MAKE THE STRIP CROSS 
THE CONTROLLER AND FIT 
IT, JOIN THE CABLE CLIPS 
WITH THE STRIPS IN CASE 
INVALID WORK OF THE 
CONTROLLER.

3

ADJUST HEIGHT OF 4 
STRIPS TO MAKE THE LIGHT 
PERFECTLY PARALLEL TO 
THE CEILING, AND INSTALL 
LED DRIVER, SWITCH ON 
THE LIGHT.

4
SUSPENDED INSTALLATION

RL AKPanel light



RL EUROPE-CATALOGUE 2022

SURFACE MOUNTING INSTALLATION

DRILL 4 HOLES WITH 
DEPTH 35MM IN 
THE CEILING BY 6 
SIZE BIT (HOLES 
SPACE 520x230 
MM).

1

PRESS DOWN 
PLASTIC ANCHORS 
IN THE HOLES AND 
MAKE THEM PARAL-
LEL TO THE CEILING.
FIX M3.5 SCREWS 
ON PLASTIC AN-
CHORS TILL 5MM 
OF SCREW HEAD 
REMAINS OUTSIDE.

2

SLIP THE FIXTURE 
BY MAKING THE 
HOLES ON IT MATCH 
UP THE SCREWS, 
AND THEN FIX THE 
SCREWS.

3

PUT THE PANEL 
LIGHT INSIDE OF 
THE FRAME.

4

HANG UP THE 
FRAME ON THE FIX-
TURE AND FIX THE 
SCREWS.

5

RL AKPanel light


